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CARSON:  Sue Keema  Skeema@carson.k12.nv.us 
CHARTER SCHOOLS:  Kathy Robson krobson@spcsa.nv.gov 
CHURCHILL:  Kimi Melenck  melendyk@churchill.k12.nv.us 
CLARK:  Sheryl Colgan scolgan@interact.ccsd.net 
DOUGLAS:  Brandon Swain - bswain@dcsd.k12.nv.us
ELKO:  Jack French jfrench@ecsdnv.net 
ESMERALDA:  Rodriquez Broadnax rbroadnax@esmeralda.k12.nv.us  
EUREKA:  Jeff Cramer  hulot1953@sbcglobal.net
HUMBOLDT:  Dawn Hagness dhagness@humboldt.k12.nv.us
INFORMAL EDUCATION: Sean Hill Sean@sierranevadajourneys.org 
LANDER:  William Cox wcox@lander.k12.nv.us 
LINCOLN:  Bret Sibley   bhsibley@interact.ccsd.net 
LYON:  Claudia Fadness   cfadness@lyon.k12.nv.us 
MINERAL: Bret Sibley   bhsibley@interact.ccsd.net 
NERPDP: Sarah Negrete snegrete@ecsdnv.net 
NWRPDP:  Lou Loftin  LLoftin@washoeschools.net 
NYE:  Bret Sibley   bhsibley@interact.ccsd.net 
PERSHING:  Cindy Plummer  cplummer@pershing.k12.nv.us 
STOREY:  Camille Stegman  cstegman@storey.k12.nv.us 
WASHOE:  Kindra Fox  kcfox@washoeschools.net 
WHITE PINE:  Cammie Briggs  cambrigg@whitepine.k12.nv.us
